

SAMA Annual Meeting April 9, 2025 Conexus Arts Centre, Regina, SK

Registration Form

Please complete this form and the Confirmation of Voting Delegate form (if applicable) and return them, along with payment of your registration fee, to SAMA.

	Annual General Meeting			Training Session (no charge	
Name and Email Address	Voting Delegate*	Non-Voting Participant**	Attending Virtually***	In person	Virtual
Representing: Municipality/Organization/Ministry: Business Address: Please indicate who has dietary restrictions and wha				ou are attendin	_ g the AGM):
Email address where virtual meeting link should be so	ent (specify if i	it is for the admini	istrator training	and/or annual	meeting):
Registration Fee:					

Registration Fee:

Until March 31: \$75 per person (GST included) After March 31: \$85 per person (GST included) Virtual Registration Fee: \$25 (GST included)

Please make cheques payable to the Saskatchewan Assessment Management Agency. To pay with a credit card please contact SAMA at 306-924-8000.

A block of hotel rooms have been set aside at the Holiday Inn Express & Suites: Regina, South. Rooms can be booked by calling the hotel directly at (306) 789-5888 and asking for the SAMA annual meeting group rate.

- * A voting delegate is a person named by the municipal council and must complete the confirmation form on the next page. Municipalities can name up to two (2) voting delegates.
- **A non-voting participant must be appointed by a municipal council or invited by the board as a representative of a group or organization interested in assessment matters.
- *** Only in-person attendees can vote on resolutions.



Confirmation of Voting Delegate(s)

Please complete this form and the Registration Form (see attached) and return them, along with payment of your registration fee, to SAMA.

1 st Voting Delegate:	
(Name of Delegate)	
Has been appointed by:	
	Municipal Council
to attend SAMA's 2024 Annual Meeting as its voting delegate.	
Signed by (Mayor, Reeve, Clerk or Administrator)	
2 nd Voting Delegate:	
(Name of Delegate)	
Has been appointed by:	
	Municipal Council
to attend SAMA's 2024 Annual Meeting as its voting delegate.	
Signed by (Mayor, Reeve, Clerk or Administrator)	